Chef Base
NCB-072-SS
Features
Temperature range (°C): 0.5-5
Easy to clean due to the rounded
corner design inside the cabinet
Foamed-in-place insulation keeps the
interior cold and adds structural strength
Digital temperature control features a
digital display, with automatic defrost
Stainless steel interior (201 grade) and
exterior (304 grade)
Standard  4” heavy duty casters with
brakes
Easy installation, no plumbing required
Removable drawer gaskets, and
ergonomic recess door handles
Distributed by:
Specifications
Capacity (Cubic Feet) 47
Capacity (Litres) 1340
Exterior Unit Dimensions (in) 72" (w) x 32.25" (d) x 26.5" (h)
Exterior Unit Dimensions (cm) 182 (w) x 82 (d) x 67.5 (h)
Shipping Dimensions with Box (in) 73.5" (w) x 32.25" (d) x 29.25" (h)
Shipping Dimensions with Box (cm) 187 (w) x 82.6 (d) x 74 (h)
Net Weight 308 lbs (140kg)
Swivel Casters Yes (2 with brakes)
Voltage 115V/60Hz
Input Power 255W
Amperes 2.549A
Temperature 0.5-5 °C
Refrigerant (CFC-Free) R290
Compressor 1/6 HP
Plug Type Nema 15P
Warranty 3 years parts and labour,
2 additional years on the compressor
Customer Service: 1.800.567.3620
DEsign and specifications can change without prior notice for product improvement